APPLICATIONS
Home Appliance IEC Conformity Test
Aerospace and Military
ATS
Energy Industrial Electronics
IT-M7700 High Performance Programmable
AC Power Supply
YOUR POWER TESTING SOLUTION

meter and arbitrary waveform generator make it conve-
nient to simulate various arbitrary waveform outputs.
IT-M7700 is designed with advanced technologies of
programmable AC and DC power supplies,  and can be
widely used in multiple fields such as power energy
products, home appliances, industrial electronics,
avionics, military and IEC standards testing.
IT-M7700 High Performance Programmable
AC Power Supply
IT-M7721
IT-M7722
IT-M7722E
IT-M7723
IT-M7723E
IT-M7724
300 VA/300 W
600 VA/600 W
750 VA/750 W
1200 VA/1200 W
1500 VA/1500 W
3000 VA/3000 W
300 V
300 V
300 V
300 V/600 V